

BID TABULATION



BASE BID SCHEDULE A

For all Labor, Materials, Equipment, and Incidentals to Furnish and Install the Following:

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 28,172.00	\$ 28,172.00	\$ 13,880.00	\$ 13,880.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	Pleasant Ridge 4'x8' Box Culvert	1	LS	\$ 125,453.00	\$ 125,453.00	\$ 127,341.00	\$ 127,341.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 220,000.00	\$ 164,000.00	\$ 164,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 260,760.00	\$ 260,760.00
3	Pleasant Ridge Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 1,556.00	\$ 1,556.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 2,500.00	\$ 2,500.00
4	Pleasant Ridge Hydromulch	170	SY	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 510.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 1,700.00	\$ 20.00	\$ 3,400.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 510.00
TOTAL BASE BID A (Items 1 - 4)				\$ 158,581.00		\$ 143,231.00		\$ 242,700.00		\$ 197,700.00		\$ 235,400.00		\$ 273,770.00	

Humphrey & Morton Const. Co. Inc.
 PO Box 8057
 Fort Worth, TX 76124

Blair's B&B Backhoe Service
 921 Upper Denton Road
 Weatherford, TX 76085

Stoic Civil Construction, Inc.
 2652 FM 407
 Bartonville, TX 76226

Capko Concrete Structures, LLC
 PO Box 426
 Azle, TX 76098

Atkins Bros. Equip. Co., Inc.
 3516 Old Fort Worth Rd
 Midlothian, TX 76065

RK Construction, LLC
 226 E Bethel Rd
 Coppell, TX 75019

BASE BID SCHEDULE B

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 18,084.00	\$ 18,084.00	\$ 13,019.72	\$ 13,019.72	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 7,500.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 8,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	Drainage Channel A Earthwork	1	LS	\$ 13,534.00	\$ 13,534.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 45,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 22,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 78,000.00	\$ 78,000.00
3	Drainage Channel A Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 556.00	\$ 556.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 1,500.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 3,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
4	Drainage Channel A Erosion Mat	1,505	SY	\$ 9.00	\$ 13,545.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 3,762.50	\$ 2.95	\$ 4,439.75	\$ 7.00	\$ 10,535.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,515.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 5,267.50
5	Drainage Channel A Sediment Log	220	LF	\$ 12.00	\$ 2,640.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 880.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,860.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,540.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,200.00	\$ 23.50	\$ 5,170.00
6	Drainage Channel A Hydromulch	1,505	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,515.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,515.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 5,267.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 10,535.00	\$ 5.00	\$ 7,525.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,515.00
TOTAL BASE BID B (Items 1 - 6)				\$ 52,874.00		\$ 113,677.22		\$ 68,067.25		\$ 54,610.00		\$ 96,240.00		\$ 104,952.50 *	

BASE BID SCHEDULE C

Item #	Item Description	Quantity	Unit	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total	Unit Price	Total
1	Mobilization, Bonds, and Insurance	1	LS	\$ 33,068.00	\$ 33,068.00	\$ 25,962.16	\$ 25,962.16	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 40,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 50,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 10,000.00	\$ 10,000.00
2	3-3' x 5' Box Culvert with Headwall	1	LS	\$ 178,545.00	\$ 178,545.00	\$ 145,207.00	\$ 145,207.00	\$ 162,000.00	\$ 162,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 90,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 200,000.00	\$ 113,000.00	\$ 113,000.00
3	Concrete Lined Channel	2,045	SY	\$ 100.00	\$ 204,500.00	\$ 82.75	\$ 169,223.75 *	\$ 117.00	\$ 239,265.00	\$ 165.00	\$ 337,425.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 357,875.00	\$ 275.00	\$ 562,375.00
4	2 x 48" Headwall	1	LS	\$ 15,094.00	\$ 15,094.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 19,500.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 18,000.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 63,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 15,000.00	\$ 24,000.00	\$ 24,000.00
5	Drainage Channel B Earthwork	1	LS	\$ 52,087.00	\$ 52,087.00	\$ 182,750.00	\$ 182,750.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 105,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 95,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 75,000.00	\$ 175,000.00	\$ 175,000.00
6	Drainage Channel B Traffic Control	1	LS	\$ 1,111.00	\$ 1,111.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 1,250.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 4,500.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 5,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 2,000.00
7	Drainage Channel B Erosion Mat	3,500	SY	\$ 8.00	\$ 28,000.00	\$ 2.50	\$ 8,750.00	\$ 2.95	\$ 10,325.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 24,500.00	\$ 1.00	\$ 3,500.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 12,250.00
8	Drainage Channel B Sediment Log	200	LF	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 4.00	\$ 800.00	\$ 13.00	\$ 2,600.00	\$ 7.00	\$ 1,400.00	\$ 10.00	\$ 2,000.00	\$ 23.50	\$ 4,700.00
9	Drainage Channel B Hydromulch	1,525	SY	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,575.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,575.00	\$ 3.50	\$ 5,337.50	\$ 7.00	\$ 10,675.00	\$ 6.00	\$ 9,150.00	\$ 3.00	\$ 4,575.00
TOTAL BASE BID C (Items 1 - 9)				\$ 519,580.00		\$ 558,017.91 *		\$ 587,027.50		\$ 677,000.00		\$ 669,525.00		\$ 907,900.00	

(*) = Extension error

TOTAL COMBINED BID

\$ 731,035.00

\$ 814,926.13

\$ 897,794.75

\$ 929,310.00

\$ 1,001,165.00

\$ 1,286,622.50